Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Short Course - 200m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - 08 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank

1

Name

Dylan Zhao
George Bull

Louis Jiang

Cillian Morrison
Chun Wan Asher Li
James Whiteside

Samuel Casey

Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

Meet Name

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023
City of Salford Spring Meet 2024
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023

Venue

Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Salford
Stockport
Stockport

Stockport

Level

3

Date

17/12/23
20/09/23
17/12/23
03/03/24
20/09/23
20/09/23
20/09/23

Time

2:42.96
2:51.12
2:55.96
3:11.44
3:16.28
3:24.63

3:30.13
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FINA

226
195
180
139
129
114
105
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