## **Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)**

## Open/Male - Short Course - 200m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - 08 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
2	George Bull	Stockport Mo	11	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	20/09/23	2:51.12	195
3	Louis Jiang	Stockport Mo	11	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	3	17/12/23	2:55.96	180
4	Cillian Morrison	Stockport Mo	11	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	3	03/03/24	3:11.44	139
5	Chun Wan Asher Li	Stockport Mo	11	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	20/09/23	3:16.28	129
6	James Whiteside	Stockport Mo	11	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	20/09/23	3:24.63	114
7	Samuel Casev	Stockport Mo	11	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	20/09/23	3:30.13	105

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS